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FIXING KIT NOT INCLUDED - COMPATIBLE WITH PBA FIXINGS | -

FLAT PULL HANDLE ART. 200P-001 SATINED[ITEM CODE

)

[12-63/64"]
330mm

300mm

[11-13/16"]

8mm
[15/16]
24mm

[5/167]

300mm

[11-13/16"]

DOOR PREPARATION
WOOD/METAL
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@7mm

[9/32]
@7mm

BRASS
WASHER

GLASS
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[(716"]

[23/64]
9mm

25mm

[63/64]

PLASTIC WASHER

@11mm

ANTI-THEFT //@

CAP
GRUB SCREW

2CP.001.0030.4
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
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